Brac University
Undergraduate Admission Test Results for Summer 2021
(Admission interview Held on 4 & 5 June, 2021)
66 Mohakhali, Dhaka

The following candidates are selected for Pre University (Pre-Uni) course in English. After passing this course, the
candidates will be eligible for admission into their respective departments.

The selected candidates are advised to check the Announcements section of Brac University website after 9:00 am on Wednesday, 9 June,
2021.

Important Deadlines:

4™

AL Particulars Date Time

1 |Pre-University Orientation

- ) . . Wednesday, 9 June, 2021 9:00 AM
(Announcements section of Brac University website)

After checking the
Announcements section

2 Filling up the admission forms (

Wednesd ne, 2021
https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1M7RpC7d3YWVraT 1X--VhC20CvmGhcZ0K7JSWWbpp5ZY/edit ) ednes ay,9Ju e, 20

Total Pre-University course fee is Tk. 57,500 /= (Non-refundable) This amount will be paid in three

instaliments.
Installment] Amount Date Through
3 1st Taka 19,500/- 9-10 June, 2021 Bank Account Information Bank Hour

Installment Account Name: Brac University (Current A/C)

2nd Account Number: 1501200132106001
installment Taka 19,000/- 12, 13 & 14 July, 2021 Bank Name: BRAC Bank Ltd.

Bank Address: 1, Gulshan Avenue, Gulshan, Dhaka-1212

Final Swift: BRAKBDDH

installment Taka 19,000/~ 10, 11 & 12 August, 2021 Payment : Any Branch of BRAC Bank Ltd. Bangladesh

4 [JClasses of Summer 2021 Semester Begin* Saturday, 12 June, 2021 9:00 AM




* As per class timetable shown on the Departmental Notice Boards

.':II; Seat No. |Applicant ID Applicant Name Selected on the basis of Applicant choice
Choice 1 Choice 2 Choice 3

1 21330029 4848213084  SIAM-AR-RAHMAN CSE EEE

2 21330046 6984013284  MITHILA MARIJIA ARC PHR**

3 21330049 5253156217 | JARIN TASNIM HIMIKA PHR**

4 21330060 2219438638  NOUME AKTER PAYEL PHR**

5 21330064 2180235750 | BIDHAN SAHA ARC

6 21330108 4538422060  DEBOBRATO SARKER PROMIT LLB

7 21330109 7920774902  TAMAL TAUSIF LLB

8 21330114 8854446941  MD.MUSHFIQUR RAHMAN PHR**

9 21330127 9259509315 AL JANNATI NUR ENG

10 21330141 8601739349  MD. ABU SUFIAN SARKER LLB ENG

11 21330144 8456647502  MEHASAN ADEL LLB

12 21330146 7989287836 NAFISA ISLAM ENG

13 21330151 6937961871  MD BONY YEAMIN PARVE] LLB ENG

14 21330152 7746776688  PROMA RANI SAHA ENG

15 21330156 8158107975  MUST. BHARIN SIDDIKA MIM PHR** MIC

16 21330186 8657143644  MD. FIROZ AL MAHMUD ENG

17 21330189 4744858177  HUMAIRA ALAM SNEHA PHR** BIO MIC

18 121330190 5691708488  SUMAIYA KAMAL ISHA ENG LLB

19 21330191 6528854555 | SUMAIYA MARZAN LLB ENG

20 21330194 5767842819  |JUBAYER ATTAB PHR** BIO MIC

21 21330195 6374425933  SUMAIYA BEGUM PHR**

22 21330218 5515395159 A B M FOISAL HOSSAIN LLB ENG
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21330222
21330224
21330227
21330228
21330230
21330242
21330243
21330258
21330261
21330264
21330275
21330292
21330298
21330310
21330317
21330328
21330329
21330334
21330343
21330354
21330363
21330364
21330368
21330377
21330378

4918393652
5013061039
5399461567
6744923068
5534903410
4350209293
2590604442
3693638311
4366399170
2264323588
4519319985
1600031029
2251033829
1193431273
2317158321
9442745430
9733563681
9751926561
9117311400
9900071398
8498576700
8508173855
8623357906
8442967595
8350795817

RANIA AFRIN

TAMZID TAZWAR

MD. ISHAQ SHANTO
SYEDA TASNIM NOOR DIYA
MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM
SHARIAR KABIR
MD.MUBAROK HUSEN
PARVEZ AHMOD

S.M. ZOHAYER ISLAM
UMMY HONEY MIM

SANJIDA BINTA NOOR PROMI

KANIZ FATEMA

MD. MAHBUBUR RAHMAN MAF

LUTHFOR RAHMAN ANIM
KAZI ZAREEN SUBHA
MD.SHOABE AHAMED
ABID AL HASAN

SHARIFUL ISLAM FARUQI
KHANDAKER RAFIAT NASIR
MAHMUDUL HASAN
SOURAV SHOME

MD MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN
UCCHAS TARAFDER

MIR SHAHADAT HOSSAIN
AYMAN ANNAN

ENG
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LLB

ENG
LLB

LLB

BBA

EEE
PHR**

EEE
CSE
CS
CSE
EEE
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ENG
ANT

LLB
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ANT
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ENG
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PHR**

BIO

PHR**

APE
EEE
EEE
EEE
CSE

LLB
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CSE
ENG
MIC
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ECE
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CS
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21330404
21330415
21330438
21330439
21330449
21330487
21330499
21330514
21330535
21330573
21330574
21330581
21330582
21330603
21330611
21330613
21330617
21330629
21330635
21330708
21330763
21330766

8731919695
7864528356
7669534153
7717081400
8089626371
6856022422
6718592990
6271985015
6027723342
4641768683
4847566296
4532767262
4809169749
4343777376
4227535096
4024148258
4096163304
4081339140
3745923983
1473906864
2614354221
6246497268

RAHNUMA TANVIN OISHI
MD MUKHLESUR RAHMAN
FATAMA AKTER NISHI

S. M. SHAKIL AHMED
SAKIB SALIM

SHIPON MIAH

MARIA AFRIN

LAMEYA SULTANA

KAZI HASIN RAIHAN

MD. KHALID HOSSAIN
SULTANUL ARIFEN

MD. TAUHIDUZZAMAN SIDDIQU

ASIF HASSAN TALHA
ARUN DOUTI SAHA

JOY BHOWMIK

LAMYEA FARHA NAMMI
UMMA MYMUNA
ANTOR CHANDRA DAS

THAMIDUL HAQUE MOZUMDER

JAHIDUL ISLAM PROHOR
SHUVAIEET BISWAS
TANVIR AKANDA

CSE

LLB

PHR**
PHR**

PHR**

CSE
EEE

ENG

LLB

PHR**

CSE

PHR**

PHR**

PHR**

PHR**

CS

BBA

ANT

LLB

ENG

BIO

MIC
LLB

EEE
PHR**

MIC
LLB

PHR**
MIC

EEE
CSE
ENG

**Due to limited seats in PHR, candidates selected for PHR are advised to contact to phr.admission@bracu.ac.bd, before paying any fees, within 9 June, 2021.
Admission will be on a first come first serve basis for PHR.



